1 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 RENESAS RZ/G2L Processor based on 1.2GHz Dual ARM Cortex-A55 and 200MHz Cortex-M33 Cores
 1GB/2GB DDR4, 8GB eMMC Flash, 32KB EEPROM
 RAA215300 Power Management IC
 1.0mm pitch 222-pin Stamp Hole Expansion Interface
 Supports Running Linux 5.10 OS
MYC-YG2LX CPU Module
Overview

YES
10 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-YG2LXCPU Module MYC-YG2L23-8E1D-120-I
 One MYC-YG2LX CPU ModuleMYC-YG2L23-8E2D-120-I
MYD-YG2LXDevelopment Board MYD-YG2L23-8E1D-120-I  One MYD-YG2LX Development Board
 One USB to TTL cable
 One 12V/2A Power adapter
 One DC Power jack adapter
 One Quick Start GuideMYD-YG2L23-8E2D-120-IMY-CAM003MMIPI Camera Module MY-CAM003M
Add-on Options
 MY-LVDS070C 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP-C 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-CAM003M Module
 MY-WIREDCOM Module
MY-LVDS070C7-inch LCD Module MY-LVDS070CMY-LCD70TP-C7 inch LCD Module MY-TFT070CV2
MY-WIREDCOM RPI Module MY-WIREDCOM
Note:
1. One MYD-YG2LX Development Board includes one CPU module MYC-YG2LX mounted on the base board. If you
need more CPU module, you can order extra ones.